Crystal Oscillator
co09_101021_NT2016SA_e
Temperature-Compensated Crystal Oscillator
with AFC Function (VC-TCXO) NT2016S SeriesModel Name NT2016SA
For mobile phones, etc.
■ Main Application
●	Supports low power supply voltage. (Supports DC +1.8 V±0.1 V to 2.9 V±0.1 V.)
●	Ultra-compact and light with a height, cubic volume, and weight of Max. 0.8 mm,

VCONT
GND
OUTPUT
VCC
Terminal land connections
1.20.6 0.6
0.
4
0.
8
0.
8
■ Dimensions
Frequency
(MHz) Ordering Code
16.368 NT2016SA-16.368M-NSA3456A
16.369 NT2016SA-16.369M-NSA3456A
19.2 NT2016SA-19.2M-NSA3456A
26 NT2016SA-26M-NSA3456B
27.456 NT2016SA-27.456M-NSA3456B
38.4 NT2016SA-38.4M-NSA3456C
The above frequencies are NDK’s standard frequencies.
Frequencies other than the above are available.
Feel free to contact our sales representatives.
■ List of Ordering Codes